x
EUROPEAN  PRESCRIPTION  FORM
p
Copy of EPF-1F1-ACTIONÂ³ JUNIOR-718
u
T
UPDATE :    In Green: New modification ;  In Blue: Previous Modification.
LPF Instructions :

Route de Saint Roch, 37230 Fondettes, France
Tel: 33 (0)247 626 466  Fax: 33 (0)247 626 488
Codification of Local Prescription Form:
Action3 Junior                   = CNB
Action3 Junior Evolutive  = CNC
0510
0560
0520 + 0610
0570 + 0630
0605
0625
0505
0555
0370
0380
0381
0390 0400
0401
0420
0480
0395
0475
0611
Important Information:
Stabiliser kit  (see seating option type; ref.
0881) is a standard feature for a better
front and lateral stability for these seat
widths.
Copy of EPF-1F1-ACTIONÂ³ JUNIOR-718 - EPF Page 1 - 2 Printing the 27.06.2018, 09:27.
UPDATE :    In Green: New modification ;  In Blue: Previous Modification.
LPF Instructions :
x : Commercial NC (LPF)
: Technical NC (LPF)
p Please make your selection with a cross in the box :    u Standard feature    m Free of Charge    (NC9999) Non Conformance with Option 9999.
 Customer weight =                                Kg
Code Description
ARMRESTS
ARMRESTS RH FORM
CNA0640
p
REMOVABLE RH (N°1) AUTOLOCK SAFETY DEVICE
INCLUDED
DESK, STD ARMPAD (60 MM) ADJ. 180 TO 280 MM (NC :  0745, 0746, 0750, 0755)
CNA0645
p
REMOVABLE RH (N°1) AUTOLOCK SAFETY DEVICE
INCLUDED
JUNIOR, STD ARMPAD (60 MM) ADJ. 150 TO 250 MM (NC : 0740, 0746, 0750, 0755)
CNA0646
p
REMOVABLE RH (N°1) AUTOLOCK SAFETY DEVICE
INCLUDED
NARROW ARMPAD JUNIOR (50 MM) ADJ. 150 TO 250 MM (NC : 0740, 0745, 0750, 0755, 1470)
CNA0650 p MUDGUARD RH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE (155 TO 220 MM) (NC: 0740, 0745, 0746, 0755, 1201, 1470, 1471, 1472)
CNA0655 p SKIRTGUARD RH JUNIOR (NC: 0740, 0745, 0746, 0750, 1470, 1471, 1472)
ARMRESTS LH FORM
CNA0740
p
REMOVABLE LH (N°1) AUTOLOCK SAFETY DEVICE
INCLUDED
DESK, STD ARMPAD (60 MM) ADJ. 180 TO 280 MM
CNA0745
p
REMOVABLE LH (N°1) AUTOLOCK SAFETY DEVICE
INCLUDED
JUNIOR, STD ARMPAD (60 MM) ADJ. 150 TO 250 MM
CNA0746
p
REMOVABLE LH (N°1) AUTOLOCK SAFETY DEVICE
INCLUDED
NARROW ARMPAD JUNIOR (50 MM) ADJ. 150 TO 250 MM (NC: 1470)
CNA0750 p MUDGUARD LH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE (155 TO 220 MM) (NC: 1201, 1470, 1471, 1472)
CNA0755 p SKIRTGUARD LH JUNIOR (NC: 1470, 1471, 1472)